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Recent results – more excellent performances 


Brill Hilly 10k 1 April 2012


Stuart Mathews   43.13, Mary Pasmore      56.58





London Marathon 22 April 2012


Andy Stiles  3:11:45, Simon van de Crommert  3:55:24, Fay Brigginshaw 4.11.12           


Carol Mathews   4:31:13





Milton Keynes Marathon 29 April 2012 


Jon Grose   4:00:22,  Jane Smith  4:00:49,  Gerald Johnson  4:07:44,  Mark Rookley   4:10:00,


Susan Rookley       4:13:47,  Gary Kelly   4:16:55,  Maggie Anderson  4:32:20,


Fay Brigginshaw  4:45:17,  Joerg Boettjer        5:58:34





Great West Run Result Half Marathon 6th May 2012


Mary Pasmore          2:01:11





Thornborough 10 mile 7th May 2012


Mark Rookley       1:17:34,   Alex Penny        1:20:51





Silverstone 10K 9th May 2012


Andrew Burnett        39:51 PB (PB),   Stuart Mathews        41:58,   Alex Penny         45:51 (PB)























Forthcoming events (see website for links)





Every Saturday 9 am: FREE Milton Keynes Park Run 5k





Charndon 5k Bicester Tuesday 15 May 2012


 


Milton Keynes Cancer Research UK Race For Life 5k Sat 19 May 2012 10 am


Milton Keynes Cancer Research UK Race For Life 10k Sat 19 May 2012 2 pm


 


Brackley F1 Chicken Run 10k Sunday 3 June 2012 9:30 am�


Coombe Hill 6k Wendover Sunday 3 June 2012





Godalming Jubilee Run 5k and 10k Monday 5 June 2012


 


Give-it-a-go week 11 to 17 June 2012


 


Banbury 5 Tuesday 12 June 2012


 


Marston Forest 5k Friday 15 June 2012


 


The Boulder Dash Charity Challenge 4 or 8 miles Olney Friday 15 June 2012


 














Runs on 14 May, 17 May (roadwork) & 14 June (School event) will start from Tesco Car Park.





�





Greensand Ridge Relay Saturday 23rd June 2012�We are in the process of selecting our two mixed teams and allocating legs.  However we are still short of one lady runner and need confirmation of two men.  Contact me if you would like to run.


Terry








Toadhall 5k & 10k (Whitchurch Hill) 17 June 2012


Greensand Ridge Relay Saturday 23 June 2012


Farnborough Flier 12k (Warwickshire) 24 June 2012


Tommy's Baby Race 8k Aylesbury Saturday 7 July 2012


ASICS British London 10k Run 8 July 2012


NSPCC Milton Keynes half marathon Sunday 8 July 2012


Fairlands Valley Challenge, Stevenage 12, 18, 26.2 mile or ultra 15 July 2012





Waddesdon Manor Summer 5k Wednesday 18 July 2012


 


Fairlands Valley Park, Stevenage 3K Relays Thursday 19 July 2012


 


Bearbrook 10k Aylesbury road race Sunday 12 August 2012





The Helmdon Hurler Brackley 4.3 miles Monday 27 August 2012 


Finmere Festival 5k Saturday 1 September 2012


Stevenage 5k race Sunday 9 September 2012


 


Paul Maguire Stevenage 5 Mile 23 September 2012


 














MK Parks & Run On Sunday June 3rd at 10 am the runs start from The Windmill Pub and take in Caldecotte Lakes.  They offer 2k, 5k and 10k distances.  On Sunday 1st July the start venue is Broughton Fields School, Milton Road.








Check with Terry (07963 043220) to find out who is going to run.  












































Future Newsletters  The next issue of Running Matters will come out in July 2012. 


Please let me have any items for publication by Friday 29th June 2012.


Terry Penny  07963 043220,  email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:terry.penny@lineone.net" ��terry.penny@lineone.net�














